Support Schedule in Exhibit A, attached hereto and incorporated by reference herein.
Following invoice, LAWA shall pay SAP in accordance with Exhibit B, attached hereto
and incorporated by reference herein. The fees payable under this Agreement shall not
exceed Six Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($650,000).

3. Counterparts; Electronic Agreement This Agreement may be executed in
counterparts, including counterparts that are manually executed and counterparts that are
in the form of electronic records and are electronically executed. An electronic signature